LED WALL PACK
OPEN FACE WALL PACK - OWM/OWL
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT FINISH WARRANTY
OWM 3L/5L
U 120-277V CCTS  Selectable CCT BRZ Bronze 5 Year Blank
3L
5L HV     347-480V (5000K, 4000K, 3000K) BLK4 Black 10 Year1 10YR
OWL 5L/8L/10L WHT4 White
5L
8L SLV4 Silver
10L
10L/13L/16L
13L
16L
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Basic - Ship with Accessories
SP12,3 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector PCU 3 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
SP22,3 22KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP480V2 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120, 277 or 347)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V or 480V)
EM52,3 5W 120-277V Battery backup (32°F)
EM102,3 10W 120-277V High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32°F)
EMCT102,3 10W UNIV CT Battery backup (-4°F)
Ship with Accessories
HD/xxx Hood/Glare Shield (xxx=OWM or OWL)
1 Requires additional surge protection (SP1,SP2, SP480V2); For additional details see general terms and conditions
2 SP1/SP2 specified in combination with Battery Backups, separate surge protectors are required per electrical line
3 Not Available with HV Drivers
4 Contact factory for pricing and availability
FEATURES
•	 Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
•	 Bronze polyester powder coat finish
•	 Custom and factory select colors available¹
•	 Non-Cutoff Type IV Distribution
•	 Optional Hood for semi-cutoff Type IV distribution
•	 Isolated optical compartment with tempered prismatic glass lens and silicone
gaskets
•	 3000K, 4000K & 5000K CCT Selectable via Integral selector
•	 Three ½" coin plugs on sides for conduit or electronic photocell
•	 120–277V Universal Voltage or 277V–480V High Voltage
•	 0–10V Dimmable Driver (std.)
•	 Battery backup & cold weather battery options available
•	 6kV Surge protection 120-277V (std.)
•	 Calculated L70 >100,000 hrs @ 25°C per TM-21-11
•	 >70 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
•	 IP65 Rated Luminaire
•	 5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
•	 ETL Listed for Wet Locations¹
¹Contact factory for pricing and availability
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Pedestrian Walkways •	Building Entrances •	Multi-use Facilities •	Industrial Facilities •	Parking Lots
•	Storage Facilities •	Institutions •	Schools •	Loading Docks
OWLOWMSPEC0322
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
®
Product Overview
PRELIM
INARY
LED WALL PACK
OPEN FACE WALL PACK - OWM/OWL
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹,3 3000K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Watts² Replaces
OWM-3L/5L-U-CCTS 5202 lm 131 lm/W B1-U3-G3 5294 lm 137 lm/W B1-U3-G3 5237 lm 135 lm/W B1-U3-G3 40 W 175W MH